
 [External Email]

From: Hillary Gitelman
To: Hill, Shannon
Subject: RE: BAAQMD NOP Comment Letter
Date: Friday, February 7, 2020 1:20:20 PM

 

 

Thanks Shannon!
 
Hillary Gitelman

ESA | Environmental Science Associates
Celebrating 50 Years of Work that Matters!
 
550 Kearny Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA  94108
415.896.5900 main
415.262.2309 direct
415.716.9280 mobile
hgitelman@esassoc.com | esassoc.com

Follow us on LinkedIn | Facebook | Twitter | Instagram | Vimeo
 

From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Friday, February 7, 2020 12:30 PM
To: Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com>; Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com>; Linda S.
Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>; Karen Lancelle <KLancelle@esassoc.com>; Meryka Dirks
<MDirks@esassoc.com>; Heidi Rous <HRous@esassoc.com>; Victoria Hsu <VHsu@esassoc.com>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: BAAQMD NOP Comment Letter
 
Hi All,
 
You probably already considered this for the AQ/GHG analysis, but it seemed timely to send
BAAQMD’s NOP comment letter, which includes suggested mitigation measures for TACs, since we
discussed potential impacts on our call Thursday.
 
Thanks!
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement | Environmental Review Section
City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov | (408) 535 - 7872
 

From: Hillary Gitelman <HGitelman@esassoc.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, February 5, 2020 2:22 PM
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 [External Email]

 
This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com>; Linda S. Peters <lspeters@esassoc.com>; Karen Lancelle
<Klancelle@esassoc.com>; Meryka Dirks <mdirks@esassoc.com>; Heidi Rous
<HRous@esassoc.com>; Victoria Hsu <VHsu@esassoc.com>
Subject: 9AM Meeting Thursday
 
 

 

Hi Shannon and David,
 
This is to confirm that Linda and Karen will attend tomorrow morning’s 9AM meeting in person for
discussion of the Admin Record.  (Please let us know what room number they can find  you in.) 
 
We also understand that you may have questions from Robert about the AQ thresholds?  If so, those
of us on the phone will be prepared to discuss this issue. 
 
Are there other topics we should prepare for?
 
Hillary
 
 
 
 
 
 
Hillary Gitelman

ESA | Environmental Science Associates
Celebrating 50 Years of Work that Matters!
 
550 Kearny Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA  94108
415.896.5900 main
415.262.2309 direct
415.716.9280 mobile
hgitelman@esassoc.com | esassoc.com

Follow us on LinkedIn | Facebook | Twitter | Instagram | Vimeo
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

 




